FLMW and FLMH Series
Economical In-Line Liquid Flow Meters
•	 Direct-Reading Dual Scales
•	 Ranges from 0.1 GPM to 150 GPM
•	 High Pressure: 3500 psi (Brass or Aluminum);
6000 psi (Stainless Steel)
•	 High Temperature: 116 °C (240 °F) Standard,
204 °C

Note: Minimum flow rate = 10 % of
maximum
Order Guide
Oil Flow Meters
Model No. Max Rate
LPM
(GPM)
NPT
Conn
Size
FLMW-1401(*) 4 (1) 1/4
FLMW-1402(*) 8 (2) 1/4
FLMW-1405(*) 19 (5) 1/4
FLMW-1410(*) 37 (10) 1/4
FLMW-3801(*) 4 (1) 3/8
FLMW-3802(*) 8 (2) 3/8
FLMW-3805(*) 19 (5) 3/8
FLMW-3810(*) 37 (10) 3/8
FLMW-3815(*) 58 (15) 3/8
FLMW-1201(*) 4 (1) 1/2
FLMW-1202(*) 8 (2) 1/2
FLMW-1205(*) 19 (5) 1/2
FLMW-1210(*) 37 (10) 1/2
FLMW-1215(*) 58 (15) 1/2
*Indicate material: AL = aluminum,
standard; BR = brass, SS = stainless steel
for additional cost.
Model No. Max Rate
LPM
(GPM)
NPT
Conn
Size
FLMW-3402(*) 8 (2) 3/4
FLMW-3405(*) 19 (5) 3/4
FLMW-3410(*) 37 (10) 3/4
FLMW-3415(*) 58 (15) 3/4
FLMW-3420(*) 74 (20) 3/4
FLMW-3425(*) 100 (25) 3/4
FLMW-3430(*) 115 (30) 3/4
FLMW-3440(*) 150 (40) 3/4
FLMW-1002(*) 8 (2) 1
FLMW-1005(*) 19 (5) 1
FLMW-1010(*) 37 (10) 1
FLMW-1015(*) 58 (15) 1
FLMW-1020(*) 74 (20) 1
FLMW-1025(*) 100 (25) 1
FLMW-1030(*) 115 (30) 1
FLMW-1040(*) 150 (40) 1
*Indicate material: AL = aluminum,
standard; BR = brass, SS = stainless
steel for additional cost.
Model No. Max Rate
LPM
(GPM)
NPT
Conn
Size
FLMW-114025(*) 100 (25) 11/4
FLMW-114050(*) 185 (50) 11/4
FLMW-114075(*) 280 (75) 11/4
FLMW-114100(*) 370 (100) 11/4
FLMW-114150(*) 550 (150) 11/4
FLMW-112025(*) 100 (25) 11/2
FLMW-112050(*) 185 (50) 11/2
FLMW-112075(*) 280 (75) 11/2
FLMW-112100(*) 370 (100) 11/2
FLMW-112150(*) 550 (150) 11/2
*Indicate material: AL = aluminum,
standard; BR = brass, SS = stainless steel
for additional cost.
Order Guide
Water Flow Meters
Options
Order Suffix Description
-HT High temperatures, 204 °C (400 °F) max
-R1 Single SPDT relay, 10 A @ 220 Vac
-R2 Dual SPDT relays, 10 A @ 220 Vac
-MA 4 mA to 20 mA ouput (12 Vdc to 35 Vdc powered)
-BDF Bi-directional flow (not available with 11/2 " size units, or with UHT, R1, R2, or MA options)
1/4 " to 1/2 ", 3/4 " to 1 ", 11/4 " sizes for additional cost
-NIST NIST traceable certificate
Note: Only one option may be ordered with each unit for additional cost. Options are available for additional cost.
For Bi-directional flow add "-BDF" to model number.
For BSPP threads add "-BSPP" to model number.
Flow•• (GPM)
Flow•• (SCFM)
0 5
Pr
es
su
re ••
(P
SI
G
)
10 15 20 25 30
0 50 100 150 200 250 300
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
Water
Oil
Air
Flow•• (GPM)
Flow•• (SCFM)
0 2
Pr
es
su
re ••
(P
SI
G
)
4 6 8 10
0 25 50 75 100
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Water
Oil
Air
Flow•• (GPM)
Flow•• (SCFM)
0 2
Pr
es